
SALES & CUSTOMER SUPPORT
SALES

Peter van Weert

peter.vanweert@metalced.be
0495 59 79 60

Commercial Director

Erwin van Brusselen

erwin.vanbrusselen@metalced.be

johan.debrackeleer@metalced.be

0495 59 79 50

0495 59 79 79

Key account manager

Johan de Brackeleer
Key account director

AREA REPRESENTATIVES EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS TYRE SHOPS

ANTWERP

Filip Mariën

filip.marien@metalced.be

0495 59 79 87

LIMBURG + FLEMISH BRABANT 

Erik Colemont

erik.colemont@metalced.be

0495 59 79 92

EAST FLANDERS + FLEMISH BRABANT  

Bart Cardoen

bart.cardoen@metalced.be

0496 16 50 09

WEST FLANDERS

Diego Boudrez

diego.boudrez@metalced.be

0495 59 79 88

HAINAUT + NAMUR

Joffrey Pommier

joffrey.pommier@metalced.be

0495 59 79 67

LIÈGE+ LUXEMBOURG

David Huyghebaert

david.huyghebaert@metalced.be

0495 59 79 93

ANTWERP + LIMBURG + FLEMISH BRABANT

Gert De Laet

gert.delaet@metalced.be
0499 85 18 79

EAST AND WEST FLANDERS

Luc Vermoens

luc.vermoens@metalced.be
0496 25 33 53

HAINAUT + NAMUR

Francis Maghe

francis.maghe@metalced.be

0490 49 08 78

LIÈGE+ LUXEMBOURG

David Huyghebaert

david.huyghebaert@metalced.be

0495 59 79 93
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PRODUCT MANAGERS

COACH WORK

Daniël Pollin

daniel.pollin@metalced.be
0495 20 54 85

BRAKE TESTING EQUIPMENT
INSPECTION-AIRCO-EMISSION

Filip Troubleyn

filip.troubleyn@metalced.be
0496 59 07 12

LIFTS-PARKING SYSTEMS

Marc Waedemon

marc.waedemon@metalced.be
0495 59 79 78

CAR LIFTS

Junior Claereboudt

junior.claereboudt@metalced.be
0495 59 79 98

LOGISTICS EQUIPMENT
HEAVY DUTY-AANBESTEDINGEN

Dieter Brinkman

dieter.brinkman@metalced.be
0495 59 79 99

PRODUCTION AND CUSTOMISATION

WHEEL ALIGNMENT -ADAS
CAR SCANNING

Wim Craenen

wim.craenen@metalced.be
0485 55 33 10

TYRE EQUIPMENT

Lars Craenen

lars.craenen@metalced.be
0495 59 79 54

Luc Matthys

luc.Matthys@metalced.be
0468 22 31 36

RENTAL CENTRE

Patrick De Clerck

service@metalced.be

03 450 79 60

TRAINING CENTRE

Lars Craenen

lars.craenen@metalced.be

0495 59 79 54

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Jorge van Gael

jorge.vangael@metalced.be
0496 59 07 22

TECHNICAL SERVICE
Ingrid Reniers

ingrid.reniers@metalced.be

03 450 79 67

Eric Thomas

eric.thomas@metalced.be

010 39 52 51

Director Technical Services Wallonia

Director Technical Services Flanders

PLANNING SERVICE 

Patrick De Clerck

service@metalced.be
03 450 79 60

Eric Thomas

service@metalced.be
010 39 52 51

Planning Wallonia

Planning Flanders

SPARE PARTS
Erik van Nuffel

erik.vannuffel@metalced.be
03 450 79 28

Warehouse spare parts

ACCOUNTANCY
Kris Stappers

kris.stappers@metalced.be
03 450 79 65

Mihaela Gherman

mihaela.gherman@metalced.be
03 450 79 49

Belinda Gysbrechts

belinda.gysbrechts@metalced.be
03 450 79 61

Head of accounting & administration

Customer accounting

Supplier accounting
LOGISTICS

Michel Rosier

michel.rosier@metalced.be
03 450 79 22

magazijn@metalced.be

ALGEMEEN CONTACT

Kelly Driesen

kelly.driesen@metalced.be
03 450 79 00

Annelore de Worm

annelore.deworm@metalced.be
03 450 79 54

info@metalced.be
03 450 78 78

RECEPTION

Managing Director: Rudiger Van Gael - 0495 59 79 59 - rudi.vangael@metalced.be

Metalced n.v.
Mechelsesteenweg 307
2550 Kontich
03 457 78 78

Metalced Wallonie
Rue Pré du Pont 25C
1370 Jodoigne
010 39 52 52 info@metalced.be


